
NPC DEXTER JACKSON CLASSIC 
JULY 22, 2023 

FINAL PLACINGS

 

Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 1 Samantha Howard

 

Women's Figure - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 2 Tammy Butt

2 6 Vanessa Reed

3 4 Mary Daniels

4 3 Cathleen Cunningham

 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 7 Lisa Moore

2 6 Vanessa Reed

3 4 Mary Daniels

4 3 Cathleen Cunningham

 

Women's Figure - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 4 Mary Daniels

 

Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 4 Mary Daniels

2 3 Cathleen Cunningham

 

Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 6 Vanessa Reed

2 1 Samantha Howard
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Women's Figure - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 2 * Tammy Butt *

2 7 Lisa Moore

 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 8 Austin Arnao

2 15 Branden Riley

3 9 Lloyd Burton

4 10 Arsene Delice

5 14 Cameron Martin

6 12 Marlin Ingalls

 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 22 Noah York

2 19 Michael Garmon

3 21 Alex Rojas

4 16 Malcolm Armour

5 17 Kyle Blanscet

6 18 Sean Davis

7 20 Christopher Massini

 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 39 Tony Jankauakas

2 24 Wade Olsen

 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 25 Eddie Drozd

2 18 Sean Davis

 

Men's Classic Physique - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 22 Noah York

2 21 Alex Rojas

3 24 Wade Olsen
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Men's Classic Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 27 Colin Sanford

2 15 Branden Riley

3 25 Eddie Drozd

4 26 Eduardo Castellon

5 21 Alex Rojas

6 20 Christopher Massini

7 24 Wade Olsen

 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 40 Nick Turner

2 26 Eduardo Castellon

 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 29 Charlot Germain

2 23 Deke Lewis

3 11 Khalief Gamble

4 8 Austin Arnao

5 30 Nicholas Frystak

6 15 Branden Riley

7 110 Joshua Langford

8 14 Cameron Martin

9 20 Christopher Massini

10 12 Marlin Ingalls

 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 31 Tj Orselli

2 21 Alex Rojas

3 16 Malcolm Armour

4 18 Sean Davis

 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 33 * Mike Kalustian *

2 32 Ashton Beck

3 22 Noah York
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Women's Physique - Open

Placing Competitor # Name

1 6 Vanessa Reed

2 34 Natasha Lamb

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 36 John Perez

2 35 Mike Dunton

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 38 Gunther Jackson

2 39 Tony Jankauakas

3 36 John Perez

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 23 Deke Lewis

2 24 Wade Olsen

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 24 Wade Olsen

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 24 Wade Olsen

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 40 Nick Turner

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 29 Charlot Germain

2 30 Nicholas Frystak

3 39 Tony Jankauakas

4 41 Michael Robinson
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 105 * Jack Stosh *

2 33 Mike Kalustian

3 108 Jonathan Temple

4 32 Ashton Beck

 

Men's Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 13 Sanddy Jean Louis

 

Men's Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 42 Clayton Anderson

2 107 Samuel Green

3 47 Ervin Hobdy

4 50 Zack Quest

5 46 Ronald Frazier

6 43 Christian Barry

7 49 Aaron Oaks

8 62 Giovanni Henrique Freire De Lucena

9 44 James Blacketer

10 45 Kerith Blakney

11 51 Tyson Yates

 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 106 Dexter Long

2 44 James Blacketer

 

Men's Physique - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 52 Alonso Barraza

2 53 Faris Farah

3 51 Tyson Yates
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Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 59 Joseph Pearson

2 42 Clayton Anderson

3 58 Dennis Mckelvain

4 109 Jazoby Moore

5 54 Cristhian Carmona

6 55 Mathew Finkes

7 56 Chris Hernandez

8 60 Thomas Wimsatt

9 57 Timothy Johnson

 

Men's Physique - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 58 Dennis Mckelvain

2 107 Samuel Green

3 60 Thomas Wimsatt

 

Men's Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 42 Clayton Anderson

2 65 Jose Garcia

3 50 Zack Quest

4 43 Christian Barry

5 49 Aaron Oaks

6 62 Giovanni Henrique Freire De Lucena

7 51 Tyson Yates

 

Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 56 Chris Hernandez

2 52 Alonso Barraza

 

Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 63 * Mohammad Samardzic *

2 54 Cristhian Carmona

3 13 Sanddy Jean Louis
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Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 42 Clayton Anderson

2 53 Faris Farah

 

Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 58 Dennis Mckelvain

2 65 Jose Garcia

3 109 Jazoby Moore

4 107 Samuel Green

5 43 Christian Barry

6 66 Justin Cline

7 57 Timothy Johnson

8 62 Giovanni Henrique Freire De Lucena

9 44 James Blacketer

 

Men's Physique - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name

1 59 Joseph Pearson

2 60 Thomas Wimsatt

3 49 Aaron Oaks

 

Men's Physique - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name

1 50 Zack Quest

 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 67 Chloe Bailey

2 69 Paige Hull

3 71 Jamie Mccarthy

4 70 A Mack

5 75 Victoria Waltrip

6 68 Shalom Barile

7 74 Jaimie Slogar

8 73 Lori Raymond

9 72 Elizabeth Olsen
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Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 87 Kara Dragunas

2 76 Leandra Sessions

3 111 Kinsey Cribbs

4 77 Dana Warsop

 

Women's Bikini - True Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 91 Gillian Snowden

2 78 Karen Richter

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 79 Delina Auld

2 80 Dionne Mcaffee

3 73 Lori Raymond

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 80 Dionne Mcaffee

2 73 Lori Raymond

3 78 Karen Richter

4 81 Loanmi Dacosta

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 84 Rachel Molano

2 70 A Mack

3 72 Elizabeth Olsen

4 82 Keisha Anderson

5 83 Dawn Baker

6 81 Loanmi Dacosta

 

Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name

1 85 Savannah Golemon

 

Women's Bikini - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 74 Jaimie Slogar
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Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 67 Chloe Bailey

2 70 A Mack

3 75 Victoria Waltrip

4 74 Jaimie Slogar

5 72 Elizabeth Olsen

 

Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 69 Paige Hull

2 68 Shalom Barile

3 82 Keisha Anderson

4 73 Lori Raymond

5 86 Amber Hennesy

6 81 Loanmi Dacosta

 

Women's Bikini - Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 87 Kara Dragunas

2 76 Leandra Sessions

3 89 Cherrish Walters

4 111 Kinsey Cribbs

5 83 Dawn Baker

 

Women's Bikini - Novice D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 90 * Chloe Jones *

2 92 Emma Voigt

3 79 Delina Auld

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 74 Jaimie Slogar
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Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 67 Chloe Bailey

2 69 Paige Hull

3 71 Jamie Mccarthy

4 70 A Mack

5 75 Victoria Waltrip

6 111 Kinsey Cribbs

7 86 Amber Hennesy

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 85 Savannah Golemon

2 68 Shalom Barile

3 82 Keisha Anderson

4 73 Lori Raymond

5 81 Loanmi Dacosta

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 93 * Gabriela Caban *

2 112 Cameryn Bell

3 84 Rachel Molano

4 87 Kara Dragunas

5 76 Leandra Sessions

6 89 Cherrish Walters

7 83 Dawn Baker

8 77 Dana Warsop

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name

1 94 Faith Atherton

2 80 Dionne Mcaffee

3 95 Sandi Demski
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Women's Bikini - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name

1 90 Chloe Jones

2 91 Gillian Snowden

3 96 Dominique Comeau

4 92 Emma Voigt

5 79 Delina Auld

 

Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 100 Mia Paillant

2 98 Marieliz De Jesus

3 99 Chloe Hammer

4 101 Jessie Pires

5 97 Maria Chacon

6 102 Deanna Yu

 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 97 Maria Chacon

 

Women's Wellness - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 100 Mia Paillant

2 101 Jessie Pires

 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 98 Marieliz De Jesus

2 103 Alexandra Brockner

3 99 Chloe Hammer

4 104 Amberly Ercolino

 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 100 * Mia Paillant *

2 101 Jessie Pires

3 102 Deanna Yu
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